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                                                                           Page No    1 
                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 176 - CHEMISTRY-I                                                                 
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  6002 | 25H-22179 |   0703934157681 | MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM                         353   
                   19883212473143791 | (353 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1483)  = 14,205/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6504 | 25H-22180 |   0631234006679 | MD. SHAHJAHAN ALI                         250   
                       1013340665401 | (250 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1050)  = 10,312/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6507 | 25H-22181 |   0620100051047 | A.K.M RASAUL AKHLAK                       417   
                       1025408457033 | (417 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1751)  = 16,625/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6512 | 25H-22182 |   0620100051764 | MD. ABDUL HAKIM                           361   
                       1025409436669 | (361 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1516)  = 14,508/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6513 | 25H-22183 |   0601100039971 | MD. LATIFOR RAHMAN                        351   
                          6875696177 | (351 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1474)  = 14,130/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6515 | 25H-22184 |   0630100090062 | MD. KAUSARUZZAMAN                         350   
                       1022020202098 | (350 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 14,092/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6516 | 25H-22185 |   0609801014387 | MD.DULAL HOSSAIN                          399   
                          6442572449 | (399 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1676)  = 15,944/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6517 | 25H-22186 |   0629110002664 | MD.ANAMUL HOQUE                           350   
                       1022003030342 | (350 X @42 +450 +510-50-68-10-20-1470)   = 14,042/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6518 | 25H-22187 |   0623002061497 | MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD                       416   
                       6418521567254 | (416 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1747)  = 16,587/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  6520 | 25H-22188 |   0616301010443 | MD. ROHADUL ISLAM                         346   
                          2808570473 | (346 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1453)  = 13,941/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7001 | 25H-22189 |   4214334045113 | PRONAB KUMAR GHOSH                        357   
                       8827803120590 | (357 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1499)  = 14,357/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7008 | 25H-22190 |   4215100002348 | ACHINTA KUMER SUR ROY                     371   
                       8827803118302 | (371 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1558)  = 14,886/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7011 | 25H-22191 |   4213534019497 | MD. ABDUR RAHMAN                          456   
                       8826701219696 | (456 X @42 +450 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1915)  = 18,099/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7503 | 25H-22192 |   4118100004545 | MD. OBAIDUL HAQUE                         350   
                       7618319319745 | (350 X @42 +400 +510-50-68-10-20-1470)   = 13,992/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7506 | 25H-22193 |   4618501004670 | MD. RAKIB HOSSAIN                         355   
                          1455831329 | (355 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1491)  = 14,231/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7515 | 25H-22194 |   4107002109676 | MD.  NASIRUZZAMAN  SARKAR                 350   
                   19756914140025189 | (350 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 14,042/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7521 | 25H-22195 |   4113002042676 | MD. ANWAR HOSSAN                          352   
                          5066312470 | (352 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1478)  = 14,118/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,48,111/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
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                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 176 - CHEMISTRY-I                                  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  2,48,111/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  7522 | 25H-22196 |   4113002041904 | MD SAIFUL  HAQUE                          353   
                       7615543415556 | (353 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1483)  = 14,155/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  7523 | 25H-22197 |   4102100003894 | MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD                       350   
                       7625502121637 | (350 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 14,042/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8001 | 25H-22198 |   0602100100515 | MOHAMMED MOTIUR RAHMAN                    350   
                          4642398905 | (350 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 14,042/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8002 | 25H-22199 |   4807434037673 | MD. MEHDI HASSAN                          350   
                          5077707163 | (350 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 14,042/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8004 | 25H-22200 |   4803334038551 | MST. HOSNE ARA                            346   
                       6410310162039 | (346 X @42 +400 +510-50-68-10-20-1453)   = 13,841/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8005 | 25H-22201 |   4810834081164 | MD. MAMNUR RASHID                         355   
                          4614298927 | (355 X @42 +400 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1491)  = 14,231/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8502 | 25H-22202 |   4913100001532 | MST. MOHIBUN NAHAR                        353   
                       8192210361716 | (353 X @42 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1483)  = 14,055/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8504 | 25H-22203 |   4902100003051 | MD. IQBAL HOSSAIN                         356   
                       6914428445655 | (356 X @42 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1495)  = 14,169/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8505 | 25H-22204 |   4909834032457 | MD. ABDULLAH BIN AZAD                     350   
                       6926304357448 | (350 X @42 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,942/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8507 | 25H-22205 |   4903002044177 | MD. ABDUL KADER                           300   
                       6914447531425 | (300 X @42 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1260)  = 12,052/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  8511 | 25H-22206 |   4906002079306 | MD. RASHIDUL ISLAM                        350   
                       6911521123710 | (350 X @42 +300 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,942/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9001 | 25H-22207 |   4707002051757 | MD.ENAMUL HAQUE                           350   
                       7023705252171 | (350 X @42 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,992/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9006 | 25H-22208 |   4703002045635 | MD. ROFIQUL ISLAM                         350   
                          4176595298 | (350 X @42 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,992/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9010 | 25H-22209 |   4702734073393 | MD. KAMARUZZAMAN                          399   
                          2393695651 | (399 X @42 +350 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1676)  = 15,844/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9504 | 25H-22210 |   4604100003276 | NILIM KUMAR SAHA                          399   
                   19658192220173936 | (399 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1676)  = 15,744/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9514 | 25H-22211 |   4702734151793 | Md.ehsanul Haque                          350   
                   19766410621000002 | (350 X @42 +100 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,742/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9517 | 25H-22212 |   4616901016278 | MD. MASUDUL HASAN                         500   
                       6914417459586 | (500 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-2100)  = 19,562/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                      TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 2,45,389/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 



 
                                                                           Page No    3 
                  BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE AND SECONDARY EDUCATION, RAJSHAHI                  
                                 H. S. C. EXAMINATION, 2025                                
                     STATEMENT FOR EXAMINER'S REMUNERATION(BY BANK-001)                    
 
  SUBJECT: 176 - CHEMISTRY-I                                  PREVIOUS TOTAL =  4,93,500/=   
  ======================================================================================== 
  CODE | SERIAL NO.| SONALI BANK A/C |  EXAMINER NAME/ DESCRIPTION     | TOTAL SCRIPT/TAKA 
  ======================================================================================== 
  9518 | 25H-22213 |   4617734057853 | MOHAMMAD MIZANUR RAHMAN                   350   
                       8118213629551 | (350 X @42 +100 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,742/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9520 | 25H-22214 |   4608634029622 | MD. GOLAM MORSHED                         400   
                       8192214109029 | (400 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1680)  = 15,782/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9523 | 25H-22215 |   4616002045293 | KHONDOKER ALI AZAM                        372   
                       8128205573502 | (372 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1562)  = 14,724/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9524 | 25H-22216 |   4611034018778 | MD.SHOFIQUL ISLAM                         350   
                   19728115354464208 | (350 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1470)  = 13,892/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9528 | 25H-22217 |   4613634012795 | RUHUL ASHRAF                              359   
                          5537002726 | (359 X @42 +100 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1508)  = 14,082/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9530 | 25H-22218 |   4607834010319 | MD.AKKEL ALI                              356   
                       8113147574983 | (356 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1495)  = 14,119/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9531 | 25H-22219 |   4602934032094 | MOST. SIRAJUM MONIRA                      349   
                       8112531935477 | (349 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1466)  = 13,854/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9541 | 25H-22220 |   4611034023142 | K. M. YEASIN ALI                          405   
                       8192215242548 | (405 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1701)  = 15,971/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9546 | 25H-22221 |   4623002058937 | MD.MAHBUB YAZDANI                         398   
                          3292547555 | (398 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1672)  = 15,706/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  9547 | 25H-22222 |   4616002051245 | MD. ABBAS ALI                             405   
                       8118267585579 | (405 X @42 +250 +510 - 0-68-10-20-1701)  = 15,971/= 
  ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                     TOTAL TAKA IN THIS PAGE = 1,47,843/= 
                                          TOTAL TAKA PAYABLE IN THIS SUBJECT=  6,41,343/= 
 
 
  __________     _____________________     ________________     _________________________    
  Programmer     Senior System Analyst     Accounts Officer     Deputy Director(Accounts)    
 
 
  ______________                                                           ______________    
  Secretary                                                                Chairman          
  BISE, Rajshahi                                                           BISE, Rajshahi    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  Note:(Script X Rate+TA+Misc Cost -Mistaken-Bag-Stamp-Oth.Cost-income Tax) = Tot.TK. 
                     **  ***  END OF SUBJECT  ***  **                    


